The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
Tilt-To-Load
Drum Tumblers
MORSE Mfg. Co., Inc.       •       727 West Manlius St.       •       P.O. Box 518       •       East Syracuse, NY 13057-0518
Phone: (315) 437-8475      •      Fax: (315) 437-1029      •      Email: info@MorseDrum.com      •      Website: MorseDrum.com
Copyright 2011  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			   Spec Sheet F310	 (Updated February 21, 2011 10:49 AM)		 1
MADE
IN

(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-3-380-50 TEFC 3 380 50 3.2 NEMA 4X Start/Stop 4 to 16 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-3-440-50 TEFC 3 440 50 2.8 NEMA 4X Start/Stop 4 to 16 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-3-460 TEFC 3 460 60 2.9 NEMA 4X Start/Stop 5 to 20 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-3-575 TEFC 3 575 60 2.1 NEMA 4X Start/Stop 5 to 20 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-A Air Motor *** - - - -
On/Off Air Valve.
Filter, regulator,
lubricator included
5 to 20 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-E1-115 Explosion proof * 1 115 60 23 ** NEMA 7/9 Start/Stop 5 to 20 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-E1-220-50 Explosion proof * 1 220 50 9.7 NEMA 7/9 Start/Stop 4 to 16 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-E1-230 Explosion proof * 1 230 60 11.5 NEMA 7/9 Start/Stop 5 to 20 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-E3-220-50 Explosion proof * 3 220 50 5.6 NEMA 7/9 Start/Stop 4 to 16 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-E3-230 Explosion proof * 3 230 60 5.8 NEMA 7/9 Start/Stop 5 to 20 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-E3-380-50 Explosion proof * 3 380 50 3.2 NEMA 7/9 Start/Stop 4 to 16 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-E3-440-50 Explosion proof * 3 440 50 2.8 NEMA 7/9 Start/Stop 4 to 16 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
310-E3-460 Explosion proof * 3 460 60 2.9 NEMA 7/9 Start/Stop 5 to 20 1240 Lb. (564 kg) L77” W55” H59”
(196 x 140 x 150 cm)
* Explosion Proof motors are rated for Class 1 Group D, and for Class 2 Groups F and G.
** Requires 30 Amp circuit, and can have amp spikes higher than that.
*** Air powered models require plant air at 40 psi and flowing at a rate of 22 scfm. Filter, Regulator, Lubricator and valve (part # 90010-P) should be installed in